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Donna Poole <dpoole@cityoffoley.org>

Hamilton Blvd-streetlight request 
2 messages

Randy Kurtts <rkurtts@cityoffoley.org> Mon, Feb 1, 2021 at 11:02 AM
To: Wes Abrams <wabrams@rivierautilities.com>, Jon Harrison <jharrison@rivierautilities.com>
Cc: Chad Christian <cchristian@cityoffoley.org>, Taylor Davis <tdavis@cityoffoley.org>, Donna Poole <dpoole@cityoffoley.org>

We have a request for a streetlight to be installed on Riviera Pole # 9100.
Located on the north side midway along Hamilton Blvd. Between 431 and 501.
Please provide a proposal for installation cost and monthly cost.

Thanks
Randy

Jon Harrison <jharrison@rivierautilities.com> Tue, Feb 2, 2021 at 7:30 AM
To: Randy Kurtts <rkurtts@cityoffoley.org>
Cc: Chad Christian <cchristian@cityoffoley.org>, Taylor Davis <tdavis@cityoffoley.org>, Donna Poole <dpoole@cityoffoley.org>, Wes Abrams
<wabrams@rivierautilities.com>

Randy,

 

Attached below I have highlighted the install fee and rate for this street light. This price will be good as there is a transformer on that pole and
no additional work or material will be needed for the install.

 

Please put in the application with our CS department if you decide to move forward with this.

 

Let me know if I can help.
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Thanks,

 

Jon Harrison | Riviera Utilities
Electric Engineering Dept.

413 East Laurel Ave.

https://www.google.com/maps/search/413+East+Laurel+Ave.+%0D%0A+Foley,+Al+36535?entry=gmail&source=g
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Foley, Al 36535

251-943-5001  x- 2415

jharrison@rivierautilities.com

 

 

From: Randy Kurtts <rkurtts@cityoffoley.org>  
Sent: Monday, February 1, 2021 11:02 AM 
To: Wes Abrams <wabrams@rivierautilities.com>; Jon Harrison <jharrison@rivierautilities.com> 
Cc: Chad Christian <cchristian@cityoffoley.org>; Taylor Davis <tdavis@cityoffoley.org>; Donna Poole <dpoole@cityoffoley.org> 
Subject: Hamilton Blvd-streetlight request

 

***The e-mail below is from outside Riviera Utilities or not authenticated***
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